Company policy is one of constant improvement and therefore changes in specifications may be made without notice and without incurring liability.Please refer to www.toro.com.au
Toro Australia Pty Ltd, 53 Howards Road, Beverly, South Australia, 5009. Phone 1300 130 898, fax (08)8243 2488. A.B.N 47 001 310 443214
Electric-Hydraulic Converters
Toro® Electric-Hydraulic Converters (EHC)
provide the ability to bring together
electrical outputs from sophisticated
electric controllers and the pressure-
based signals in hydraulic irrigation

− Holding – 0.30 amps
− Inrush – 0.37 amps
Ordering Information
Code Description
EHC-01-01 1 station, normally open
EHC-01-04 4 station, normally open
EHC-01-12 12 station, normally open
EHC-01-16 16 station, normally open
EHC-08-04 4 station, normally closed
EHC-08-12 12 station, normally closed
EHC-08-16 16 station, normally closed
Warranty
• Two years
Dimensions
• 4 station: 224mm W x 115mm H x 64mm D